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Contact List for Acquired Brain Injury (ABI) Services 

Name Address Phone Fax Email 

Cathryn Goodman 
Regional Manager 

505 Doyle Ave, Kelowna, BC V1Y 0C5 (250) 469-7070 x 13152 (250) 980-1505 Cathryn.Goodman@interiorhealth.ca 

Dani Moretto 
Regional Team Lead  

505 Doyle Ave, Kelowna, BC V1Y 0C5 (250) 469-7070 x 11391 (250) 980-1505 Daniella.Moretto@interiorhealth.ca 

ABI Case Coordinators (by geographical area) 

North Okanagan 

Tanya Zeron 4505 25 St, Vernon, BC V1T 4S8 (250) 541-2212 (250) 541-2244 Tanya.Zeron@interiorhealth.ca  

Central Okanagan 

Sheri Fenton 
505 Doyle Ave, Kelowna, BC  V1Y 0C5 

(250) 469-7070 x 70930 (250) 980-1505 Sheri.Fenton@interiorhealth.ca 

Ashley Doyle (250) 469-7070 x 70545 (250) 980-1505 Ashley.Doyle@interiorhealth.ca 

Andreea Mihis 505 Doyle Ave, Kelowna, BC V1Y 0C5 (250) 469-7070 x 70358 (250) 980-1505 Andreea.Mihis@interiorhealth.ca 

Nicole Wallis (Acute) 
Office S1-100 (KGH) 
2268 Pandosy St, Kelowna, BC  V1Y 1T2 

(250) 862-4055 (250) 862-4083 Nicole.Wallis2@interiorhealth.ca  

South Okanagan 

Sandra Jittler 740 Carmi Ave, Penticton, BC  V2A 8P9 (250) 770-3552 (250) 770-3470 Sandra.Jittler@interiorhealth.ca 

Thompson-Caribou 

Christine Coughlan  
 
235 Lansdowne St, Kamloops, BC  V2C 
1X8 

 
 
(250) 377-6500 x 4090 

 
 
(250) 377-6502 

Christine.Coughlan@interiorhealth.ca 

Kim.Vandepeear@interiorhealth.ca  
 

Kim Vandepeear (Casual) 

Kootenay Boundary 

Ky Shynkar  
2nd Floor, 709 10 St, Castlegar, BC  V1N 
2H7 

(250) 304-1262 (250) 365-4303 Kyla.Shynkar@interiorhealth.ca  

East Kootenay 

Lauralyn Mulvihill 
20 23rd Ave South, Cranbrook, BC  V1C 
5V1 

(250) 420-2263 (250) 420-2295 Lauralyn.Mulvihill@interiorhealth.ca 
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